Pos Name
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Phil Wicks
lanBoneham

Ryan McLoad
Alastair Hay

Matt Barnes
JonathanWills

Matt Bond

Syeve Sharp

Robert Russell
BenjaminJones
Patrick Amrtin

Mark Pollard

Oliver Mott

Richard Weir
PhilipHoole
JohnMillington

Joe Brocklehurst
Ollie Shilston
BenGamble

Alex Pilcher

Matthew Nicholson
Phillip Mitchell
Christopher Thomson
RobKeal

MattBell

Adam Elliott

Stuart Robinson

Lee Reynolds

lain Lowthian
JamesDouglas

David Stevens
Harvey Speed
James Bailey

Martin Lewis

Chris Penn

Marc Hartley

Mike Cadman

Lewis Millar
JimPendrill

Chris Davison

Luke Humphreys
James Fairbourn
Stephen Price
Andrew Mariani
Wojciech Gajny
Chris Curtis

Andy Renfree

Jamie Ashton

Stuart Doyle V35
Emerson Combstock V35
Steven Mason
lan Yates

Tim Taylor
Rhys Park
Claire Martin L
Emily Adams L
Olivia Walwyn L
Glen Groves V40
Mike Tarpey
Andrew Lamont
Mike Hatton
Peter Dimbleby
Tom Lawerence
Stuart Parrott
Tom Annable
Trevor Morris
Gary Jones
Jenny Blizard L
PaulWathan

Jonathan Maxfield

Mark Flint V40
Andrea Woodvine L
Daniel Palin
Andrew Neary V35
Ryan Holroyd
Kelvin Amos
Julian Goodwin
Tom McGaff
Peter Parker
Richard Wislon
Adam Dyson
Neil Platts
Zachary Cross

V35

V50
V35

V45

V45

V45
V40
V45

V50
V35
V50
V55

Cat/Pos

N

A~ BADNW SWN= -

SWOoON O OoWw

Club

Belgrave H

Notts AC

Tipton Harriers

Central AC

Altrincham & District
Bristol And West

Sale Harriers

Belgrave H

Central AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Belgrave H

Bristol And West

Derby AC

RotherhamH

Tipton Harriers

Stratford On Avon
Cornwall AC

Smm

Derby AC

Morpeth

HeanorRC

Brighton And Hove
Notts AC

Unattached

Sale Harriers

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Hearts Phoenix

Sale Harriers
Chamwood AC
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sale Harriers

Poole Runners
Birmingham Uni

Staffs Moorlands
Boumville Harriers
Central AC
WilmslowRC

Derby AC

North Herts Road Runners
Belgrave H

Uknet Runners

Wg&el

Unattached

Corby AC

Shaftesbury Bamet
Bracknall AC

Vale Royal AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
TrenthamRC
Macclesfield Harriers
Bristol And West
Telford Harriers
Aldershot Fomham & Dis
City Of Norwich
Liverpool Harriers
Hearts Phoenix
Macclesfield Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Derby AC

WilmslowRC

Vale Royal AC
WilmslowRC

Blyth Bridge
RotherhamH

Eryri Harriers
RotherhamH

Newcastle (staffs)
Aldershot Fomham & Dis
Unattached

Horwich Rmi

Staffs Moorlands
CheadleR.c.

Boalloy

WilmslowRC

Birchfield Harriers
Derby AC

Hallamshire

Staffs Moorlands

Vale Royal AC

The Alsager 5
at Alsager on Sunday 1st February 2009

Alsager — FINAL RESULTS

Time
23:25
24:09
24:16
24:20
24:20
24:25
24:25
24:28
24:43
24:44
24:55
24:59
24:59
25:.02
2512
25:35
25:37
25:40
2542
25:44
25:45
25:47
25:49
25:49
25:52
25:54
25:55
25:58
26:03
26:07
26:18
26:18
26:22
26:23
26:24
26:27
26:28
26:32
26:44
26:44
26:45
26:55
26:58
26:59
27:00
27:01
27:08
27:09
27:10
2711
2714
27:19
27:22
27:28
27:29
27:31
27:37
27:39
27:47
27:51
27:52
27:53
27:54
27:55
27:57
28:01
28:02
28:04
28:13
28:13
28:17
28:18
28:23
28:25
28:26
28:27
28:27
28:30
28:31
28:33
28:34
28:35
28:37

166

Chris Bentley
Mark Neeld
Gemma Steel
EmmaGooerham
Chris Standidge
Ashley Hurdman
David Gough
Richard Baker
Candile Taylor
Gemma Unsworth
Russell Parkin
Mark Ketley

David Livingstone
Ben McDonald
Neil Jones
Christine Howard
Steve Waters
JennaHill
Jonathan Hughes
Sylvain Husson
Carl Moulton

(No. 365)
Graham Marsland
PaulBurslem
Michael Harrington
Maurice Oldham
Paul Crisford
Robert Tabbanor
Dave Ainsworth
Harriet Canter
Michael Rimmer
James Wood
Pete Marquisjones
Mark Wood

Mark Walker
Ryan Procter
George Robinson
Paul Davies
Rosie Edwards
Pat Hudson
SimonJackson
Maurice Collins
Steve Bacon
Steve Moran
Mick Haire

Simon Collis
Clare Thompson
Caroline Blake

Andrew Northwood

Jeremy Wyatt
Gareth Dodd
Jenny Knass
John Mooney
James Gavin
Andrew Gray
Ruth Watchomrice
Guy Clarke
CharlieMulliner
Andrew Mayers
Mark Dean

Mick Fairs

Owen Burns
Mike Saintdunn
Mick Smedley
Peter Clayton
Paul Douglas
Nigel Cook
Jayne Dickens
Diane Moore
James Simpson
Rapheal Murray
Rob Gilbert
Hamish Woodhead
JonWilliamson
Ivor Twiss
Roger Spencer
Jack Sheppard
Matthew Akpan
Nicola Bird

Mark Stoddard
Bernadine Prichett
Adela Salt

Peter Cruse

graham@race-results.co.uk

Macclesfield Harriers
V40 4 Smm
L 6 Charnwood AC
L35 1 Malvern Joggers
Manchester Tri Club
Meynell Valley Hunters
5 Vale Royal AC
South Cheshire Harriers
L 8 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
L 9 Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
V45 6 Derby AC
Elswick Harriers
V35 7 Altrincham & District
Telford AC
V40
L35

V45

5 South Cheshire Harriers
2 Matlock AC
Shrewsbury AC
L 11 Sale Harriers
V50 4 LincolnWellington
Stainland Lions
Boalloy
Unattached
6 Stockport Harriers
7 TrenthamRC
8 Vale Royal AC
2 Manchester AC
Unattached
V45 7 TrenthamRC
V45 8 Altrincham & District
L 12 LincolnWellington
Liverpool Pembroke And Sefton
Congleton Harriers
V35 9 South Cheshire Harriers
V40 8 Staffs Moorlands
Macclesfield Harriers
V35 10 TrenthamRC
Stroud & District AC
V45 9 Staffs Moorlands
L 13 RotherhamH
South Cheshire Harriers
V45 10 Congleton Harriers
V45 11 LiverpoolRC
V40 9 Congleton Harriers
V50 5 Northern Vets
V45 12 Boalloy
V40 10 Nsrra
L35 3 Congleton Harriers
L35 4 Chippenham Harriers
TrenthamRC
V40 11 Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
L 16 Stockport Harriers
V4513
V45 14

Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers

L40 1

V40 12 Nsrra

V40 13 Unattached
South Cheshire Harriers

V40 14

V60 1 WilmslowRC

V35 12 Mossley Hill AC
Stafford Harriers

V40 15 Vale Royal AC

V55 3 Stafford Harriers

V45 15 RotherhamH

L 19 HeadingtonRr

V35 13 South Cheshire Harriers

V55 4 Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached
TrenthamRC
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Staffs Moorlands

L 20 EllesmerePort

L40 3 Wood Green AC

L35 5 TrenthamRC

V45 16 Wesham Road Runners

V40
V40
V35
V55

CheadleR.c.
V3511

Staffs Moorlands
V60 2 Derby AC

L40 2 TrenthamRC
V40 16 WilmslowRC
V50 6

V35 14 Unattached

V35 15 Staffs Moorlands

ort

Spsaft

28:40
28:45
28:48
28:51
28:55
28:57
29:01
29:02
29:03
29:10
29:12
29:13
29:14
29:24
29:25
29:27
29:29
29:31
29:33
29:34
29:34
29:34
29:35
29:36
29:39
29:41
29:42
29:42
29:43
29:46
29:49
29:49
29:52
29:52
29:53
29:53
29:57
29:58
29:59
30:00
30:00
30:05
30:06
30:09
30:09
30:10
30:11
30:14
30:14
30:15
30:17
30:19
30:22
30:22
30:23
30:25
30:25
30:32
30:33
30:33
30:34
30:35
30:35
30:36
30:38
30:38
30:42
30:43
30:44
30:44
30:48
30:49
30:50
30:50
30:51
30:51
30:53
30:54
30:56
30:57
30:58
30:59
31:00



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
2156
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
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Jason Harland
Kath Lamplough
Kevin Wakerley
Barry Blyth
SimonDanks
David Constance
Robert Ibbs
Chris Moss
Philip Mainwaring
Amold Melling
Kris Carroll
TonyHulme
Mark Jones
Andrew Rogerson
Alan McDonald
Paul Millward
Terry Fowler
BenSimnett

Lee Campbell
Anthony Faulkner
Guy Martin
Richard Hunter
lanSalt

Keith Tolfrey
PhillipBailey
JohnDillon

Tony Symes
Steve Parsonage
RussellWilliams
Chris Aston

M Jackson
PejNikoufekr
Sarah Johnson
lan Landucci
David Myatt
Mark Maloney
Matthew Hawe
Patrick Toolis
Nick Dunning
Leanne Sheehy
Jenny Reed
SimonHarden
Ray Morris
Adam Harries
GemmaBarnett
Russell Gibbons
Martin Fox
Carolyn Robbins
Michael Isherwood

Anthony Derbyshire

lanWood

David Nutton
SueHool

Nigel Dobbs

Guy Aartsetuyn
JuliaMyatt
Matthew Pickford
Paul Gordon
Joanne Donnelly
Daniel Hoof
Charlie Rowlands
Deborah Thomas
Nick Perason
Gordon Orme
Brian Duggan
Paul Lloyd

Robin Berry

Neil Stretton

Mick Breardmore
JaneClarke

Paul Brown
Christine Kilkenny
Martin Wilkinson
lan Croasdale
Simon Stead
Claire Conway
JohnClemens
Peter Eccles
PaulMottram
Nina Skilton

Don Bullough
Stephen Askey
Matthew Boulton
Anthony Hadfield
David Owen
Grahame Cope
MarkPlatts
Melvyn Cole
Susie Ardon
Andy Painter

V3516
L 23
V4517
V6o 3
V3517
V4518
V3518
V3519

V6o 4
V60 5

V4519
V55 5
V45 20
V4017

V4521

V4018

V4019
V55 6
V50 7
V40 20
V45 22
V4523

V3520

L 24
V4524
V50 8

V40 21
V40 22
V40 23
L 25
L 26
V45 25
V45 26

L 27

V40 24
L45 1
V40 25
V3521
V45 27
V40 26
L 29
V3522
V40 27
L45 2

V40 28
L 31

V3523
L 32

V65 1
V3524
V40 29

V50 9
V55 7
L40 4

L55 1
V45 28
V40 30
V40 31
L 35
V65 2

V45 29
L40 5
V50 10
V50 11

Wrekin Road Runners
Buxton AC

Birchfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Uttoxeter

Cannock & Stafford A.c.
Newcastle (staffs)
Congleton Harriers
TrenthamRC

Lostock AC
TrenthamRC
WilmslowRC
Warrington Road Runners
Wallasey AC

Telford Harriers
Staffs Moorlands
Buxton AC

Buxton AC

Boalloy

City Of Stoke AC
TrenthamRC

Tipton Harriers
Uttoxeter

Victory AC

Southport Waterloo
Whitchurch Whippets
Stafford Tri

Uttoxeter
CheadleR.c.
Birchfield Harriers
Newcastle (staffs)
Royal Navy Triathlon Associati
TrenthamRC

Helsby RC
TrenthamRC
MichelinAC

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Leigh Harriers
Matlock AC

Buxton AC
Newcastle (staffs)
Derby Tri

Vale Royal AC

Crewe & Nantwich
Newcastle (staffs)
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Unattached

Boalloy

OakParkRC

Buxton AC
WilmslowRC

Lichfield Running Club
Nsrra

Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached

Esporta

TrenthamRC

Wrekin Road Runners
South Cheshire Harriers
TrenthamRC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Nsrra

Unattached
OakParkRC
CheadleR.c.
LincolnWellington
Unattached

Cannock & Stafford A.c.
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Bristol And West
Smm

Unattached
Unattached

Stafford Harriers
WilmslowRC
Newcastle (staffs)

V3525 Stm

V35 26
V40 32
V3527
V3528
V55 8
L50 1
V3529

South Cheshire Harriers
Nsrra

Uttoxeter

Staffs Moorlands
South Cheshire Harriers
LincolnWellington
South Cheshire Harriers

31:01
31:03
31:.04
31:.05
31:06
31:.07
31:.08
31:11
31:11
31:12
31:13
31:14
31:16
31:17
31:17
31:18
31:21
31:21
31:21
31:22
31:23
31:27
31:28
31:29
31:31
31:33
31:33
31:34
31:36
31:38
31:40
3145
31:46
31:52
31:53
31:54
31:55
31:56
31:58
31:58
32:00
32:04
32:05
32:06
32:.07
32:09
32:11
32:12
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:17
32:19
32:22
32:28
32:30
32:32
32:32
32:33
32:35
32:35
32:35
32:37
32:37
32:40
32:43
32:47
32:49
32:52
32:54
32:58
33:00
33:.04
33:.07
33:12
33:13
33:14
33:14
33:15
33:17
33:18
33:19
33:20
33:21
33:21
33:22
33:23
33:23
33:24
33:28

Ivan Bridgett V5012
Daniel Fox V45 30
P Eardley V40 33
Graham Vickers V50 13
Ben Starbuck V35 30
Karen Marshallsay L 38
Nicky Lowe L35 6
Lynne Callaghan L 40
David Barlow V45 31
Mark Wheelton V45 32
Rocky Newhall

CraigFindler V35 31
Melanie Young L 41
Peter Sarson V60 6
Ally Briscoe L40 6
Mark Bentley V45 33
lan Ferris V40 34
Matthew Grove V35 32
Sarah Waite L 43
Andrew Caunt V40 35
PhillipNaylor V50 14
Briony Taby L40 7
Jack Bayliss V45 34
Terry Lonergan Veo 7
Nigel Edwards V45 35
Steve Turner V45 36
Michael Harris V35 33
Michael Zurawley

Arther Zammit V35 34
Richard Cooper V40 36
Nicolas Lamberet

Richard Marks

Thomas Johnson V45 37
Stephen Burrowes V45 38
Robin Britton V55 9
Barry Smith V40 37
Kate Sutton L45 3
Duncan Rose V50 15
David Dodderson V45 39
Jonathan Stanfield

Steven Millington V45 40
Neil Fowler V40 38
Anna Reeves L 46
Mark Sigley V35 35
David Preece V50 16
Claire Hawkes L45 4
CharlieWeller L40 8
EmmaWharton L 49
Peter Cooper

Nigel Trend V45 41
Becky Austin L35 7
Roland Meylan V35 36
Robert Perkins V35 37
Andy Carpenter V4542
Chris Reid V4543
Darren Parsons V40 39
Mary Tavener L45 5
Paul Feasey V40 40
Catherine Goldstraw L35 8
NigelPayne V45 44
DavidDulla

Daryl Dugdale V40 41
Dave Marsden V5510
Simon Phillips V35 38
Christian Luxford

Peter Doyle V5017
Brian Roberts V45 45
Andrew Nicholls

ColinToole V45 46
Harold Williams V60 8
John Corbett V6o 9
Andy Olsen V40 42
Melanie Dugan L 53
RobCummings V40 43
Richard Garrett

Gerry Rogers V50 18
Scott Lewis V45 47
Elizabeth Reeves L 54
Eddie Smith V5511
Alan Lewis V65 3
Anthony Wootton
GrahamKemp V45 48
Mike Cutler V50 19
Andy Seal V45 49
MalcolmWeir V60 10
Nicky Mowat L50 2
Andrew Dooley V50 20
Anthony Dickens V45 50

Rachel Calver
Ros Barker

L45

Nsrra
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)

Wesham Road Runners
Meynell Valley Hunters

TrenthamRC

South Cheshire Harriers

TrenthamRC
Nsrra

Macclesfield Harriers

Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Baildon Runners

Macclesfield Harriers

WilmslowRC

South Cheshire Harriers

MichelinAC
Mossley Hill AC
TriathlonE

llkey Harriers
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Wolverhampton
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Smm

TrenthamRC

Staffs Moorlands
Newcastle (staffs)
WilmslowRC
Shrewsbury AC
Unattached

Nsrra

Halesowen A & Cc
Unattached
Congleton Harriers
Nsrra

Stafford Harriers
WimslowRC
Newcastle (staffs)
Buxton AC

South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
Buxton AC
Unattached
Unattached

St Helens Striders
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Unattached
Unattached
MichelinAC
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers

Whitchurch Whippets

Unattached
Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
OakParkRC
Unattached
Southport Waterloo
TrenthamRC

South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
StyalRC

Mercia

Congleton Harriers
Stafford Harriers
TrenthamRC
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)

South Cheshire Harriers

Telford Harriers
Belper Harriers
WilmslowRC
StyalRC
Unattached

L35 9 Macclesfield Harriers
6 Smm

graham@race-results.co.uk

33:29
33:32
33:37
33:37
33:38
33:39
3341
3342
33:42
3343
33:44
3345
33:46
33:48
33:50
33:50
33:52
33:53
33:56
34:02
34.04
34:.05
34:06
34:10
34:11
34:12
34:12
34:12
34:13
34:14
34:14
34:14
34:17
34:18
34:18
34:20
34:21
34:22
34:23
34:24
34:25
34:25
34:26
34:26
34:27
34:27
34:28
34:29
34:33
34:34
34:35
34:37
34:38
34:39
34:39
34:40
34:41
34:42
34:45
34:46
34:47
34:49
34:52
34:54
34:57
34:58
35:00
35:01
35:01
35:02
35:02
35:03
35:03
35:04
35:06
35:06
35:.07
35:08
35:09
35:09
35:10
35:10
35:12
3513
35:14
35:16
35:18
35:19
35:20
35:22



347 GemmaMorgans
348 Mark Armstrong
349 NickWhite

350 Jo Meadowcroft
351 MickWiliams
352 Tony Collier
353 Glyn Price

354 Jerry Knights
355 Adrian Good
356 Neil Hibbert

357 MartinColeman
358 Nigel Smith

359 John Robertson
360 Jane Eardley
361 Gary Jones
362 Jason Blount
363 Micheal Skivington
364 MarkSmith

365 Kenneth Bloor
366 JamesUpton
367 NigellLee

368 John Corrigan
369 Robert Simpson
370 Barry Smith

371 Gregg Boughey
372 Louis Jacques
373 John Green

374 Hazel Gibson
375 David McGlennon
376 Paul Grattidge
377 DebbieHope
378 Robert Blaney
379 Gary Payne
380 Don Beech

381 Chris Skellem
382 lanAllen

383 MikeDuggan
384 Gary Owen
385 Steve Jones
386 PeterHaslop
387 Anthony Kent
388 Dot Fellows

389 Warren Sims
390 Sarah Gardnerhall
391 John Eardley
392 Graeme Bums
393 Kaz Brandt

394 LukeDale

395 David Legge
396 ColinRathbone
397 Steven Vaughan
398 Paul Howle

399 Ciliff Cartwright
400 Lawrance Fuller
401 Richard Benson
402 Adrian Burden
403 PhilipShering
404 Paul Clutterbuck
405 Andy Morris
406 AdrianWilliamson
407 RobertEld

408 Barbara Murray
409 Keith Parry

410 JohnSheltonsmith
411 Michael Horton
412 Brian Worthington
413 MichaelEscolme
414 DeborahHill
415 Cheryl Riley
416 JohnHolmes
417 Charles Larsson
418 Steve Treweeks
419 JimCooke

420 A Jones

421 Robert Mayers
422 ManselPope
423 PamMorgan
424 Jonothon Blain
425 Trevor Mcintosh
426 Catriona Marshall
427 Rachel Yates
428 Lucy Scott

429 Pam Davies
430 Val Carter

431 John Guest

432 SimonWalker
433 Gary Wenn
434 Peter Roberts
435 Gareth Tantram
436 PennyHinke
437 Malcolm Jackson
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Internet:

L 58
V50 21

L35 10
V50 22
V50 23

V40 44
V35 39
V3540
V40 45
V50 24
L 60
V40 46

V50 25
V3541
V45 51
V3542
V5512
V4047
V45 52
V50 26

V4048
V40 49
L45 7

Eryri Harriers
Staffs Moorlands
Horwich Rmi
Whitchurch Whippets
Nsrra

StyalRC
Unattached
Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Nsrra

Milocarians AC
Newcastle (staffs)
MichelinAC
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Bournville Harriers
TrenthamRC
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Staffs Moorlands
CheadleR.c.

Unattached
V35 43 Unattached
L35 11 Staffs Moorlands

V55 13

V50 27
L45 8
V40 50
Ves 4
V3544
V40 51
V5514
V4553
L60 1
V4554
L 65
V45 55
V40 52
L 66

V65 5

V4053
V45 56
V40 54
V5515
V40 55
V40 56
V4057

V3545
V40 58
L50 3
V55 16
V5517
V60 11
V50 28
V35 46
L45 9
L 69
V5518
V40 59
V40 60
V4557
V40 61
V45 58
V5519
L40 9

V40 62
L40 10
L35 12
L 73
L55 2
L40 11
V50 29
V40 63
V40 64
V50 30

L50 4
V45 59

Unattached

Smm

Staffs Moorlands
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

Alvis

MichelinAC
BiddulphRC

Smm

Macclesfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford A.c.
Meynell Valley Hunters
NortonRC

Boalloy

Unattached
TrenthamRC
Unattached
Unattached

Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Milton

Lichfield Running Club
Unattached

Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Unattached

Meynell Valley Hunters
Esporta

Macclesfield Harriers
Chase Harriers
Meynell Valley Hunters
Boalloy

Birchfield Harriers
Sandbach Striders

Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Milton

Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached

Staffs Moorlands
Deestriders

South Cheshire Harriers
Altrincham & District
Liverpool Harriers
Unattached

Coventry Godiva Harriers
WilmslowRC

Smm

Unattached

Smm

Birchfield Harriers
Nsrra

South Cheshire Harriers

Royal Navy Ath

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
WilmslowRC
Congleton Harriers

35:23
35:24
35:27
35:27
35:29
35:33
35:34
35:34
35:35
35:35
35:36
35:36
35:36
35:37
35:37
3540
35:41
35:41
3542
35:43
35:44
3545
3545
35:45
35:46
35:46
35:47
35:50
35:50
35:51
35:52
35:53
35:53
35:55
35:56
36:01
36:04
36:05
36:06
36:07
36:10
36:11
36:12
36:12
36:12
36:13
36:14
36:14
36:16
36:18
36:18
36:19
36:21
36:21
36:22
36:26
36:27
36:28
36:28
36:29
36:30
36:32
36:33
36:33
36:34
36:34
36:35
36:36
36:37
36:37
36:37
36:38
36:39
36:40
36:43
36:43
36:43
36:44
36:44
36:44
36:45
36:45
36:49
36:52
36:53
36:55
36:57
36:57
36:57
36:58
36:58

527
528

lan Jones

Oliver Jones
Richard Matthews
Harold Pinkney
MarkWoolridge
Clive Baggaley
Simon Coton
Philip Cross
Sarah Parry
Tony Smith
Jeremy Barlow
Phillip Cliff
Yvonne Leeson
Gordon Hutchins
Amanda Vernon
Andy Cowden
Simon Bourne
Brian Powell
Graham Jones
Andrew Street
Andy Osgathorpe
Mark Brodie
John Gordon
Steven Farmer

Anthony Bridgwood

Victoria Walls
Kevin Holroyd
Chris Marritt
Michael Tobin

Vi Consterdinetilley
David Hancock
Chris Bailey
Anthony Lovatt
Steve Campion
Christopher Parker
Martin Stima
Keith Robson
Roger Jones
Philip Cooper
Graham Howse
Michael Flaherty
Edward Roper
Tony Ratcliffe
Bill Stevenson
Joanne Moss
Kieran Delaney
Mark Povey
John Bridgwood
Steve Dunn
Nigal Symms
NaomiCurrie
Michelle Rayner
Gerrald Davis
Rachael Foster
Matthew Smith
Grace Hough
David Lander
Joanne Edwards
Alan Jenkinson
Kenny Johnson
Katharine Coton
Nigel Hopper
Michael Lewis
Russell Reid

Phil Spibey
Pauline Davies
Simon Hultt
Robert Wagstaff
Horace Finney
RogerMalkin
Sam Johns

Keith Dunn

Eric Lander
Chris Butters
Kate Hollins

Gary Quinn
Daniel Bowman
Matthew Carter
Jon Luxford
Andrew Rutter
Peter Watson
Steven Thompson
PaulMiles
Michael Molloy
Christopher Brumby
ColinEarp
Anthony Taylor
Mark Day

Kerry Widdowson
GillGibbons
Nicholas Ribbeck

V40 65 Buckley Runners
Unattached

V40 66 OakParkRC

V55 20 Congleton Harriers

V45 60 Unattached

V60 12 Uttoxeter

V35 47 Unattached

V35 48 Unattached

L 77 Unattached

V50 31 Congleton Harriers

V40 67 Unattached

V40 68 South Cheshire Harriers

L55 3 Smm

V3549 Sandbach Striders

L35 13 Potters Trotters

V45 61 Unattached

V40 69 Unattached

V55 21 Nsrra

V45 62 Unattached

V35 50 Unattached

V5522 Smm
Unattached
Staffs Moorlands

V45 63 Esporta

V60 13 MichelinAC

L 80 Unattached

V45 64 Staffs Moorlands
Unattached

V45 65
L 81
V60 14

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers

V60 15 Northern Vets

V55 23 TrenthamRC

V55 24 Unattached
Unattached

V55 25 South Cheshire Harriers
V65 6 Manchester Tri Club

V40 70 Unattached

V55 26 South Cheshire Harriers

V40 71 Unattached
V3551 Unattached
Newport&dis

V65 7 Newcastle (staffs)

V4566 MichelinAC

L35 14 Congleton Harriers
V35 52 Unattached

V40 72 West Cheshire
V50 32 Unattached

V45 67 Congleton Harriers

V40 73 Newcastle (staffs)

L35 15 Unattached
L 84 Unattached
V65 8

Smm
L35 16 Whitchurch Whippets

V35 53 Unattached
L55 4 Telford Harriers
V45 68 Sinfin

L45 10 Vale Royal AC
V60 16 StyalRC

V50 33 MichelinAC

L 88 Unattached
V40 74 Unattached
V40 75 Unattached
V50 34 Uttoxeter
V40 76 Unattached
L55 5 Vale Royal AC
V40 77 Unattached
V50 35 Silverdale
V50 36 Unattached
V45 69 Unattached

L40 12 Meynell Valley Hunters
V4570 Meynell Valley Hunters

V60 17 Stafford Harriers
Unattached
L35 17 Boalloy
V45 71 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
V40 78 Unattached
V65 9 WimslowRC
Unattached
V40 79 Unattached
V40 80 Nsrra

V45 72 Sandbach Striders
V60 18 South Cheshire Harriers

Unattached
V35 54 TrenthamRC
L35 18 Esporta

L45 11 South Cheshire Harriers

V55 27 Unattached
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36:59
36:59
36:59
37:00
37:02
37:03
37:03
37:04
37:06
37:10
37:10
3714
37:15
37:16
37:16
37:18
37:18
37:18
37:19
37:21
37:22
37:25
37:26
37:27
37:28
37:29
37:31
37:34
37:37
37:38
37:39
37:40
37:40
37:40
37:44
37:46
37:47
37:50
37:50
37:51
37:51
37:51
37:52
37:52
37:53
37:54
37:55
37:56
37:56
37:57
37:59
38:00
38:01
38:02
38:02
38:03
38:03
38:04
38:04
38:05
38:06
38:08
38:08
38:09
38:09
38:09
38:10
38:11
38:11
38:12
38:13
38:14
38:15
38:15
38:18
38:19
38:19
38:20
38:20
38:21
38:23
38:23
38:25
38:27
38:29
38:30
38:31
38:32
38:35
38:36
38:36



Bernadette Baker
Darren Bathew
531 Lisa Lancaster
Graham Lancaster
Jon Parton

Julie Atton

535 Angus Varley
David Taylor

lan Simnor
Rachel Tweedie
Guy Tumer

Mick Horsenail
541 Joe Hyde
PhilipMorrey
Melanie Bridgen
lan Stanyer

Keith Whitmarsh
Rebecca Ibbs

Bill Harvey
ColinPheasent
Mike Oliver

Ken Harper

551 Haylery Mathews
Chris Cox

Sabine Kussmaul
Jill'Young

Chris Fernyhough
Craig Baxter
Lynne Shepley
Robert Langford
Rosemary Britton
John Dunn

561 Peter Sestic
Nicholas Playford
Paul Kaynes
Pete Varley

565 Andrew Pepper
Charles Lowthian
Matthew Simcock
Jayne Lomax
Gary Lowndes
Karen Davies
571 Glyn Fowler
Sandre Jackson
Steven Lawton
David Taylor
PhilipCooke

576 Adrian Machin
577 Alison Lewis
Stephen Brolon
John Broadbent
Mark Broadbent
581 Luan Donaldson
Alan Pritchard
583 Andrew Edwards
584 Anthony Simkin
JuliaWardle
Christopher Jackson
Rosemary Wilson
Janice Massey
Keith Goss

Peter Sutcliffe
591 Graham Fletcher
David Cartwright
593 Adam Palenicek
Keith Boughey
John Riley

John Beats
Robert Findler
RussellNeath
John Germg
Richard York

601 LisaDimbleby
Gerry Calvert
Trevor Fleet
David Gaston
Roy Pownall
Trevor Goodwin
DanWhittaker
Fredrick Wedin
609 Andy Willis

Carl Clay

611 Jen Aston
Anthony Walley
Dave Skingley
Helen Gowin
David Baker
Darren Taylor
Robert Fisher
Richard Halalm

619 Charlotte Bennett
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Internet:

L45 12 Unattached
Stafford Harriers

L35 19 BorderH

V40 81 Unattached

V35 55 Unattached

L35 20 Unattached

V45 73 South Cheshire Harriers

V3556 Unattached

V45 74 Mersey Tri

L35 21 Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached

V60 19 Stafford Tri

V40 82 Unattached

V40 83 Unattached

L40 13 Meynell Valley Hunters

V40 84 Unattached

V45 75 Unattached

L 99 Newcastle (staffs)

V50 37 BiddulphRC

V50 38 Chase Harriers

V35 57 Unattached

V50 39 Unattached

L35 22 Unattached

V55 28 Lichfield Running Club

L40 14 Macclesfield Harriers

L40 15 Sandbach Striders

V40 85 Unattached

V35 58 Stafford Harriers

L50 5 Smm

V4576 Staffs Moorlands

L55 6 Ashboume RC

V55 29 Unattached

V40 86 Unattached
Unattached

V40 87 Unattached

V4577 Wrexham
Unattached

V40 88 StyalRC
Newcastle (staffs)

L40 16 Vale Royal AC

V40 89 Unattached

L45 13 Stafford Harriers
Unattached

L50 6 Congleton Harriers

V35 59 Unattached

V3560 Rugeley Runners

V5040 Snm

V35 61 Staffs Moorlands

L40 17 Mercia

V40 90 Unattached

V60 20 Staffs Moorlands
Unattached

L 109 Staffs Moorlands

V50 41 Lichfield Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

L35 23 Unattached
Unattached

L45 14 TrenthamRC

L35 24 Unattached

V55 30 Uttoxeter

V65 10 Telford AC

V50 42 Newcastle (staffs)

V4578 Nsrra
Unattached

V55 31 Unattached

V65 11 Northern Vets

V50 43 Unattached

V4579 Milton
Unattached

V40 91 Unattached

V35 62 Stockport Harriers

L35 25 Birchfield Harriers

V70 1 TrenthamRC

V45 80 Unattached

V50 44 Unattached

V60 21 WilmslowRC

V70 2 TrenthamRC

V35 63 Unattached

V35 64 Unattached

V40 92 Unattached

V35 65 Unattached

L40 18 Action Heart

V45 81 Unattached

V40 93 Nsrra

L40 19 Unattached

V50 45 Staffs Moorlands

V40 94 Chase Harriers
Unattached

V35 66 Unattached

L 116 Unattached

38:37
38:40
38:41
38:45
38:46
38:47
38:48
38:50
38:51
38:52
38:53
38:54
38:56
38:58
38:59
39:00
39:01
39:.02
39:03
39:04
39:05
39:06
39:06
39:07
39:.08
39:09
39:10
39:11
39:13
39:14
39:15
39:15
39:15
39:17
39:20
39:21
39:21
39:22
39:23
39:23
39:24
39:25
39:26
39:27
39:28
39:28
39:28
39:29
39:29
39:30
39:30
39:30
39:30
39:31
39:33
39:33
39:34
39:35
39:35
39:37
39:38
39:38
39:39
39:39
39:40
39:41
39:42
39:42
39:42
3943
39:44
39:46
3947
39:48
39:49
39:50
39:52
39:53
39:54
39:55
39:58
40:00
40:00
40:01
40:02
40:03
40:03
40:04
40:05
40:05
40:06

710

GemmaCutler
JoePark

Deann Rothwell
Glynis Yates
Lavinia Ruane
PhilipJohnston
Don Brookes
David Taylor

Pat Griffin
Andrea Woodhead
Andrew Smolenski
Wendy Proctor
Tracy Latham
RayMaskell

Ben Kennedy
Dave Owen
Maria Owen
Julie Lucas
Richard Scroop
PhilKidman

Ed Saunders
Daniel Kynaston
Matthew Adams
Anthony Hayhoe

L 117
V70 3
L35 26
L45 15
L 120
V3567
V70 4
V55 32
V40 95
L 121

L45 16
L 123
V50 46

V45 82
L45 17
L45 18
V60 22
V50 47
V35 68

V45 83

South Cheshire Harriers
Cheshire Tally-Ho
Holmes Chapel Harriers
Meynell Valley Hunters
Esporta

Unattached
TrenthamRC
Congleton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Nsrra

Uttoxeter

Boalloy

Boalloy

Staffs Moorlands
Staffs Moorlands
WilmslowRC

Rrc

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Karen NorcrossdownsL3527 Alsager Angels

Robert Kettle V55 33 Sandbach Striders

ClaraKemp L 127 Unattached

Liz Stanyer L35 28 Stafford Harriers

Kirk Clarke Unattached

Ruth Goreham L35 29 Unattached

Malcolm Rushton V55 34 TrenthamRC

Jenny Reeve L45 19 Lichfield Running Club

Daniel Carter V45 84 Uttoxeter

Les Shaw V45 85 Unattached

Phil Collins V35 69 Unattached

Graeme Cowles V40 96 Unattached

Katy Main L 131 Unattached

Kirsty Smith L35 30 Unattached

TomMayell Sandbach Striders

Shane Amos Unattached

PeterWilliams V45 86 Macclesfield Harriers

Stephanie Knight L 133 Esporta

Alan Hodgkiss V60 23 Telford AC

Paul Rigby Unattached

Virginia Allen L 134 Newcastle (staffs)

John Perrie Unattached

Thomas Brereton Unattached

Paul Broadhurst V50 48 Unattached

Daniel Boulton Unattached

Ciara Murphy L 135 Unattached

NicolaHolmes L 136 Unattached

Louise Salder L 137 TrenthamRC

Natalie Mountford L 138 Stafford Harriers

Peter Samuelson V65 12 Spectrum Striders

SimonBussell V45 87 Unattached

Sacha Rogers L35 31 Unattached

David Kay V35 70 Unattached

SimonMansell Unattached

Andrew Griffiths V40 97 Unattached

Tony Moore V55 35 Nsrra

Sharon Buckley L45 20 MichelinAC

Nick Atton V40 98 Unattached

Lee Lawton Unattached

Kathy Brereton L35 32 Potters Trotters

Robert Almond V55 36 Unattached

Wendy Fitzpatrick L50 7 Unattached

Brian Higgins V55 37 StyalRC

Gail Cowe L40 20 Newcastle (staffs)

Nicholas Malam V45 88 Unattached

Amy Dean L 144 Staffs Moorlands

Lew Badger V6024 Smm

EmmaKing L35 33 Boalloy

McLean Andrew V40 99 Unattached

BelindaRiley L45 21 Newcastle (staffs)

Tom Shaw V3571 MichelinAC

Victoria Blackshaw L35 34 MichelinAC

Jackie Clarke L35 35 HelsbyRC

David Clarke V35 72 Unattached

Phillip Dabbs V50 49 Unattached

Fiona Huxtable L35 36 Chester Tri

Amanda Bailey L 150 Unattached

Nigel Davenport V35 73 Vale Royal AC

Neil Langford Unattached

Rob Findler V45 89 Newcastle (staffs)

Dave Matthews V55 38 Unattached

Rita Banks L65 1 Smm

Peter Ling V40100 Unattached

Lynn Geoghegan  L40 21 Stafford Harriers

Carole Williams L55 7 Vale Royal AC

Mark Drinkwater Unattached

Martine Gum L 154 Unattached
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40:06
40:09
40:10
40:12
40:12
40:12
40:13
40:13
40:14
40:15
40:16
40:17
40:19
40:20
40:22
40:22
40:23
40:24
40:26
40:26
40:27
40:30
40:32
40:33
40:33
40:34
40:35
40:36
40:43
40:44
40:45
40:45
40:49
40:50
40:52
40:54
40:54
40:55
40:55
40:58
40:59
41:02
41:03
41:05
41:06
41:09
41:11
41:12
41:13
41:13
41:15
41:16
41:18
41:19
41:20
41:21
41:23
41:25
41:29
41:30
41:31
41:32
41:32
41:35
41:36
41:36
41:39
41:40
41:41
41:46
41:48
41:49
41:49
41:50
41:51
41:52
41:54
41:54
41:55
41:56
41:56
41:57
41:57
41:58
41:58
42:00
42:02
42:08
42:09
42:10
42:10



711
712
713
714
715
716
7
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
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TomGraham
StephenEaton
Allan Freeman
Andy Boumne
Jillian Ross

Paul Lowe
Oliver Stokes
Trevor Faulkner
Mark Bytheway
Neill Williams
Gary Knapper
Lorna Fewtrell

Matthew Hammersley

V55 39 Unattached
V50 50 Lichfield Running Club
V60 25 Unattached
Stafford Harriers
L40 22 Stafford Harriers
V40101 Newcastle (staffs)
Newport&dis
V65 13 WimslowRC
V45 90 Unattached
V45 91 Unattached
V40102 Unattached
L40 23 South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Evlyn Greenhough L 157 Alsager Angels

Duncan Burton
William Kennett
Nicola Stringer
SimonHeather
James Watkiss
Tim Charles
Graham Thorley
Gordon Thorley

Andrew Hayward

Franca Bleek
Richard Johnson
Thomas Welch
Jocelyn Legge
PeterHill

Stephen Butterfield

Elaine Dines
NickBillington
Jane Heath
Louise Weller
Julie Broughton
Lucy Webb
Nina Birch

Andrew Dumigman

Adrian Livesey
Andrew Gadsby
Ray Sheppard
Kedren Elliott
AllanKirkham
Darren Adams
Corrina Bradley
Amanda Kelly
David Troy
HelenFreeman
AnnWiliams
Claire Towner
Louise Watkiss
Jez Goldthorpe
lanHarding
Wayne Vaughan
Gail Green
Austin Smith
Angela Oakes

Victoria Davenport

Lindsey Whitlock
Richard Elliott
Alison Hughes
Sarah Dyde
Richard Screen
Ruth Fleet
MileRigby

Karen Middleton
Nicola Lawrence
Philip Pointon
Jeanette Hatton
Gary Birkenhead
Jolian Morris
Julie Nicholls
EmmaHughes
Lisa Davies

Linda Fernyhough

Robert Cant

Guy Lawton
Robert Hassall
Athwal Gurpreet
Lucinda Knight
M Murray

Liz O'Keeffe

Caroline Brockank

Helen Graham
Jennifer Sayers
Vicky Crockett
Sue Barron
SusanHill
George Smith

V45 92 Unattached

V40103 Unattached

L40 24 Unattached

V40104 Unattached
Unattached

V35 74 Unattached

V45 93 Unattached

V50 51 Unattached

V50 52 Unattached

L 159 Smm

V50 53 Unattached
Unattached

L45 22 Alsager Angels

V50 54 Unattached

V50 55 South Cheshire Harriers

L35 37 Whitchurch Whippets

V35 75 Unattached

L35 38 Unattached

L45 23 StyalRC

L40 25 Unattached

L45 24 Uttoxeter

L 166 WimslowRC
Unattached
Unattached

V45 94 HattonD

V60 26 South Cheshire Harriers

L 167 South Cheshire Harriers

V35 76 Unattached

V40105 Unattached

L35 39 Newcastle (staffs)

L 169 Boalloy

V40106 Unattached

L 170 Alsager Angels

L40 26 Nsrra

L35 40 Unattached

L35 41 Unattached

V35 77 Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L40 27 Potters Trotters

V40107 Unattached

L45 25 Alsager Angels

L 176 Unattached

L 177 Uttoxeter

V50 56 Unattached

L40 28 Potters Trotters

L40 29 South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

L45 26 Unattached

V65 14 Unattached

L45 27 Holmes Chapel Harriers

L40 30 Unattached

V45 95 Boalloy

L35 42 South Cheshire Harriers

V40108 Unattached

V35 78 Esporta

L40 31 Unattached

L 185 Unattached

L35 43 Unattached

L45 28 Unattached

V45 96 Spectrum Striders

V35 79 Unattached

V35 80 Unattached

L 188 The Stragglers

L45 29 BiddulphRC

L 190 Unattached

L50 8 Sandbach Striders

L40 32 Sandbach Striders

L 193 Unattached

L 194 Unattached

L 195 Unattached

L40 33 Uttoxeter

L45 30 Uttoxeter

V65 15 BiddulphRC

David MoreO’Ferrall V40109 Unattached
Thaksa ChandresingheL4034 Unattached

Andrea Black

L40 35 Birchfield Harriers

42:12
42:14
42:14
42:15
42:16
42:16
42:17
42:17
42:19
42:20
42:20
42:20
42:21
42:25
42:26
42:26
42:28
42:29
42:38
42:40
42:41
42:42
42:43
42:47
42:48
42:51
42:52
42:53
42:53
42:54
43:00
43:02
43:03
43:04
43:05
43:06
43:06
43:.07
43:.07
43:08
43:09
43:13
43:13
43:16
43:17
43:18
43:18
43:20
43:21
43:24
43:25
43:28
43:31
43:36
43:37
43:39
43:39
43:40
43:44
43:46
43:48
43:52
43:55
43:56
43:56
43:59
44:00
44:01
44:04
44:08
44:20
44:27
44:28
44:30
44:32
44:33
44:34
44:34
44:36
44:38
44:38
44:40
44:51
44:52
44:52
44:53
44:54
44:55
44:56
44:57
44:57

Ben McKeown
JohnPike
Rachel Penney
John Penney

Rachel Condcliffe

Philip Bowen

Kate Waterhouse

Jez Lalley
Jennie Thomas
May Scott
Cheryl Hutchins
Sarah Haslem
Claire Ashmore
Michael Bull
Amanda Broad
Lorraine Dixon
Bill Whitworth
Jessica Wilkins
Richard Tarrant
Angela Mottram
Clare Treacey
Helen Ranford

Rebecca Bostock

Julie Lancaster
Brian Fowler
James Thorpe
John Shenton
Martin Tracey
Leigh Speake
Joanne Day
Diane Chilcott
Lee Dugdale
Adele Minshall

Helen Bancroftkent

Richard Deakin

Vanessa Dawson

Darren Walker
Maureen Brien
Caroline Partner
Lynne Frith

Sarah Thorrington
Beth Arrowsmith
Catherine Greaves

Andrea Perkins
Phillip Greaves
Zoe Howard
Julie Fletcher

Anna Ravenscroft

Alan Hartley

S Russett
John Noakes
Phylly Wilson
SammiHatton
SoniaEld

Mike Havelock
Mac McCoig
Josie Hurst
Les Hall
Gaynor Tweedie
ClaireEdge
Joan Brailsford
Diana Caldwell
Andrea Leese
Roger Atkins

Andrew Shanahan

Denise Rogers
Debra Gratton
Phil Sayer

Joanne Aartsetuyn

Wendy Hartland
David Hindley

Patricia Hargreaves

Neil Came

Frank Grant
Samantha Jones
David Trevor

?Sarah Baddeley

Jamie Johnson
Graham Rowe
Marion Newby
Keeley McLaren
Rachel Passey
Jackie Russo
TonyGamble
Graham Roberts
Wynne Thomas
Jamie Leather
Tracy Budd
Richard Dale
Gary Parkes
Mark Hancock

Unattached

V45 97 Unattached

L 200 Unattached

V40110 Unattached

L35 44 Newcastle (staffs)

V40111 Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets

V40112 Unattached

L40 36 MichelinAC

L40 37 Unattached

L45 31 Sandbach Striders

L 205 Sandbach Striders

L35 45 Newcastle (staffs)

V35 81 Unattached

L 207 PeelRr

L45 32 Unattached

V65 16 Stafford Harriers

L 209 Unattached

V35 82 Unattached

L40 38 Unattached

L 211 Unattached

L35 46 Potters Trotters

L35 47 Stafford Harriers

L40 39 Alsager Angels

V65 17 Barnet & District
Unattached
Unattached

V35 83 Unattached

L40 40 Unattached

L35 48 Macclesfield Harriers

L40 41 Alsager Angels
Unattached

L45 33 Whitchurch Whippets

L40 42 Unattached
Unattached

L 220 Unattached

V40113 Timperley Trotters

L40 43 Timperley Trotters

L 222 Congleton Harriers

L45 34 Newcastle (staffs)

L40 44 Newcastle (staffs)

L 225 Unattached

L 226 Unattached

L 227 Unattached

V40114 Unattached

L 228 Unattached

L50 9 Newcastle (staffs)

L 230 Unattached

V55 40 Unattached

L 231 Unattached

V70 5 Holmes Chapel Harriers

L65 2 Wreake Runners

L35 49 Sandbach Striders

L35 50 Esporta

V50 57 Unattached

V5541 Snm

L45 35 Alsager Angels

V60 27 NortonRC

L40 45 Alsager Angels

L35 51 Potters Trotters

L50 10 Potters Trotters

L40 46 Unattached

L35 52 Alsager Angels

V40115 Unattached
Unattached

L40 47 WestBromH

L40 48 Potters Trotters

V35 84 Unattached

L40 49 Nsrra

L40 50 Unattached

V65 18 City Of Stoke AC

L55 8 Nsrra
Unattached

V70 6 Stafford Harriers

L40 51 Alsager Angels

V55 42 Stafford Harriers

L40 52 Alsager Angels
MichelinAC

V65 19 Newcastle (staffs)

L60 2 Unattached

L 249 Unattached

L40 53 Holmes Chapel Harriers

L45 36 Holmes Chapel Harriers

V55 43 Unattached
Unattached

V45 98 Unattached

V35 85 Unattached

L40 54 Holmes Chapel Harriers
Unattached

V35 86 Unattached

V35 87 Nsrra

graham@race-results.co.uk

44:58
44:59
45:00
45:00
45:01
45:04
45:10
45:13
45:15
45:16
45:16
45:17
45:20
45:20
45:21
45:22
45:23
45:26
45:26
45:26
45:30
45:33
45:34
45:34
45:35
45:36
45:40
45:47
45:48
45:51
45:55
45:55
45:55
45:56
45:57
45:58
45:58
46:01
46:02
46:02
46:04
46:05
46:11
46:13
46:17
46:18
46:19
46:20
46:20
46:26
46:28
46:30
46:30
46:31
46:31
46:33
46:33
46:36
46:36
46:37
46:37
46:39
46:41
46:47
46:49
46:52
46:55
46:56
46:58
47:00
47:03
47:05
47:08
4712
4713
4714
47:15
47:18
4719
47:21
47:22
47:24
47:26
47:28
47:31
47:32
47:33
47:35
47:41
47:42
47:45
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Edward Taylor
Michelle Bath
Karen Murphy
Jackie Shephard
Karen Murray
Lesley Innes
Dennis Vallely
Chris Lear

Lunn Thomas
Stella Bowler
Sally Aldridge
Gael Earp
Sophie Baret
Helen Galletley
Angela Newton
Trevor Holloway
Alison Birch
SimonMeir
Susan Allen
Cindy Morrissette
Sarah Saunders
Lisa Lancaster
Maggie Freeman
Andrea Pugh
PaulWithnell
Tracey Battaney
Derek Okseniuk
James Tutton
Harry Swift
Melanie Bose
Rachel Collett
Chris Middleton
(No. 1291)
Lizzie Marshall
Stan Kakouri
Alan Roberts
Hamish Roscoe
Julie Jepson
Kristi Kruuser
Kerry Hall

Kirsty McGregor
Susan Reid
?Sarah Baddeley
PhilHooton
Judith Watson
Jennifer Wood
Michael Potts
Janet Evans
Gary Norman
Chris Howe
Tracey Churton
Antony Marshall
Alexander Burton
Tracey Close
Darren Barrs
Stephanie Small
Kathryn Saxton
Andrea Chatterley
Joanna Currie
Stephanie Toft
Libby Came
GlennKelly

Julie Spencer
Amanda Chu
Hilary Shipley
Sarah McKeown
Stewart Dyet
Sue Clarke
Michelle Odlum
Hazel Barlow
Martin Schofield
Lisa Champ
Catherine Hunsley
Clare Grant
Heather Hulse
Andrew Downs
CraigBrigham
Sara Rodgers
Phillip Horrobin
John Hateley
Margaret Wallace
PaulaSimpson
Ken Gough
Carolyn Moore

V65 20
L 253
L40 55
L35 53
L45 37
L40 56
V65 21

L40 57
L50 11
L60 3
L45 38
L40 58
L 263
L 264
V60 28
L40 59

Rugeley Runners
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Boalloy
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Nsrra

Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Blyth Bridge
Whitchurch Whippets

V40116 Unattached

L50 12
L45 39
L35 54
L35 55
L55 9
L40 60
V45 99
L35 56
V50 58

V35 88
L35 57
L 274
L50 13
L40 61
L35 58

Unattached

Staffs Moorlands
South Cheshire Harriers
Running4 Women.com
South Cheshire Harriers
Alsager Angels
Unattached

Unattached

Blyth Bridge
Unattached

Boalloy

Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Unattached

Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers

V45100 Unattached
V65 22 BiddulphRC
V45101 Unattached
L40 62 Unattached
L 279 Unattached
L35 59 Unattached
L 281 Unattached

L40 63 Unattached
L40 64 Alsager Angels

V45102 Unattached

L40 65
L40 66

L40 67
V35 89
V55 44
L35 60

L45 40
V3590
L45 41
L45 42
L45 43
L35 61
L35 62

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Unattached

L 294 Unattached
V45103 Boalloy

L40 68 Unattached
L40 69 Unattached
L45 44 Unattached
L40 70 Potters Trotters
V40117 Unattached
L45 45 Nsrra

L35 63 Alsager Angels

L45 46 MichelinAC
V50 59 Unattached
L40 71 Nsrra
L 303 Unattached
L45 47 Unattached
L 305 Unattached
V40118 Unattached
Unattached

L40 72 Wrekin Road Runners

V60 29 Nsrra

V65 23 Stafford Harriers

L40 73 Unattached
L35 64 Unattached
V40119 NortonRC
L50 14 Unattached

47:47
47:48
47:49
47:59
48:02
48:03
48:08
48:11
48:12
48:12
48:13
48:15
48:15
48:17
48:20
48:22
48:24
48:26
48:26
48:27
48:28
48:28
48:29
48:34
48:35
48:37
48:40
48:43
48:43
48:44
48:46
48:54
48:56
48:57
49:13
49:15
49:16
49:21
49:23
49:24
49:26
49:27
49:29
49:30
49:30
49:32
49:35
49:36
49:37
49:38
49:41
49:44
49:50
49:55
49:57
49:59
50:03
50:08
50:09
50:09
50:13
50:16
50:23
50:24
50:25
50:31
50:31
50:32
50:33
50:42
50:44
50:47
50:50
50:53
50:53
50:55
51:04
51:12
51:13
51:18
51:18
51:19
51:19
51:21

977 LeslieAnne Bayliss L50 15

978 Michael Bayliss
979 Gillian Caldwell

980 EmmaBaggaleyclay

981 Nicky Walker
982 Liz Stevenson
983 Ken Parry
984 Maureen Olson
985 Carol Frain

986 Rebecca Robinson

987 EmmaDugdale
988 Jayne Webster
989 Ken Richards
990 SaraBroome
991 NicolaSmith

992 Martin Wheeldon
993 PhilCooper

994 SoniaWells

995 John Glover

996 Janet Townsend
997 JillJones

998 Dean Lee

999 Katie Knowles
1000 Michael Maloney
1001 Jonathan Tinsley
1002 Joy Goodwin
1003 Sandra Hatfield
1004 JillianDale

1005 Tracey Pickering
1006 Hilary Beech
1007 Victoria Hulme
1008 Kay Speedman
1009Kate Foster
1010Dave Nicholls
1011 PatBolton

1012 PeterDilks

1013 John Summerton
1014 Andrew Riley
1015 Julia Perry

1016 Sarah Stevenson

1017 Heather Reynolds

V55 45
L70 1
L 312
L 313
L50 16
V75 1
L40 74
L60 4
L35 65
L 318
L40 75
V60 30
L40 76

Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Potters Trotters
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
Stafford Harriers

L 321 Alsager Angels

V55 46
V50 60
L40 77
V70 7
L45 48
L45 49
V55 47
L 325
V60 31

WilmslowRC
Uttoxeter
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra
Unattached
MichelinAC

V40120 Unattached

L50 17
L40 78
L45 50
L 329
L40 79
L35 66
L40 80
L55 10

Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L65 3 BiddulphRC
V70 8 Sinfin

V70 9 Birchfield Harriers
V50 61 Unattached

L 335 Alsager Angels
L40 81 Unattached

L 337 West Cheshire

1018 Catherine Creedon
1019 Colin Bourne

L35 67 MichelinAC
V35 91 MichelinAC

1020Kim Preece
1021 Roy Fitton

1022 Amy Mayell
1023 GillianPullen
1024 Canilla Luxford
1025Laura Hall

1026 Marie Clubb
1027 Bev Passey
1028 Angela Stanyer
1029 Heather Kinch
1030Lisa Goldthorpe
1031 Viv Washngton
1032 JacquiSims
1033 Robert Baker
1034 Richard Baker
1035Maureen Howe
1036 Nicole Withnell
1037 Pam Keates
1038 TinaDunn

1039 Stuart Dunn
1040 Vicky Hartley
1041 Sarah Kelt
1042 Lynn Parkin
1043 Caroline Clark

1044 Angela Glendenning

1045 Neil Woodcock
1046Lisa Cresswell
1047 Julie Ashton
1048 SheilaHarling

L 339 Stafford Harriers

V75 2
L 340

Northern Vets
Sandbach Striders

L60 5 Alsager Angels

L 342
L 343
L45 51
L40 82
L40 83
L40 84

Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached

L35 68 Alsager Angels

L35 69
L35 70
V3592

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

V40121 Unattached

L55 11

Stafford Harriers

L45 52 Alsager Angels

L60 6 Unattached

L60 7 Newcastle (staffs)
V60 32 Newcastle (staffs)

L50 18 Nsrra
L 356 Unattached
L45 53 Unattached
L40 85 Unattached
L70 2 Smm
V50 62 Unattached

L35 71 Unattached
L35 72 Unattached
L60 8 Nsrra

1049 Catherine HodgkinsonL40 86 Rochdale Harriers

1050 Heather Meir

1051 Catherine Wheawell

1052 Jean Payne
1053 Valerie Henson
1054 Carol Bryant
1055 Julie Jackson
1056 Deidre Giriffiths
1057 Kathy Ling
1058 Janet Pugh
1059 Margaret Shaw

L35 73 Alsager Angels

L60 9 Potters Trotters

L70 3 MichelinAC

L45 54 Unattached

L55 12 Potters Trotters

L40 87 Unattached

L50 19 Unattached

L65 4 Wrekin Road Runners
L55 13 Unattached

L65 5 MichelinAC

graham@race-results.co.uk

51:21
51:25
51:35
51:38
51:40
51:42
51:42
51:44
51:54
51:54
51.57
51:59
52:00
52:03
52:09
52:09
52:11
52:16
52:25
52:27
52:29
52:34
52:41
52:46
52:52
52:54
52:54
52:57
52:57
53:17
53:18
53:19
53:47
53:50
53:54
53:54
54:13
54:15
54:16
54:19
54:21
54:33
54:33
54:43
54:45
54:49
54:55
54:58
55:02
55:17
55:17
55:19
55:20
55:23
55:34
55:35
55:35
55:45
55:45
56:08
56:08
56:08
56:09
56:43
56:48
57:03
57:26
57:43
58:01
58:20
58:36
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Alsager - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Belgrave H 21 — 1 PhilWicks 8 Syeve Sharp 12 Mark Pollard

2 Central AC 50 — 4 Alastair Hay 9 Robert Russell 37 Lewis Millar

3 Sale Harriers 60 — 7 MattBond 25 Adam Elliott 28 lain Lowthian

4 Bristol And West 71 — 6 Jonathan Wills 13 Oliver Mott 52 Rhys Park

5 Derby AC 73 — 14 Richard Weir 20 Alex Pilcher 39 Chris Davison

6 Coventry Godiva Harriers 89 — 10 Benjamin Jones 31 Harvey Speed 48 Emerson Combstock
7 Wilmslow RC 158 — 38 JimPendrill 59 Stuart Parrott 61 Trevor Morris

8 Tipton Harriers 173 — 3 Ryan MclLoad 16 John Millington 154 Richard Hunter
9 Staffs Moorlands 176 — 35 Marc Hartley 67 Ryan Holroyd 74 NeilPlatts

10 Vale Royal AC 182 — 47 Stuart Doyle 60 Tom Annable 75 Zachary Cross
11 Macclesfield Harriers 182 — 51 TimTaylor 55 Andrew Lamont 76 Chris Bentley
12 Altrincham & District 185 — 5 Matt Barnes 84 David Livingstone 96 Dave Ainsworth
13 Rotherham H 204 — 15 PhilipHoole 64 Jonathan Maxfield 125 Nigel Cook

14 South Cheshire Harriers 223 — 56 MikeHatton 81 Richard Baker 86 Neil Jones

15 Trentham RC 237 — 50 lan Yates 92 PaulBurslem 95 Robert Tabbanor
16 Blackpool Wyre And Fylde 243 — 26 Stuart Robinson 49 Steven Mason 168 Matthew Hawe
17 Birchfield Harriers 263 — 57 PeterDimbleby 71 Peter Parker 135 Kevin Wakerley
18 Boalloy 269 — 69 Julian Goodwin 90 Carl Moulton 110 Mick Haire

19 Smm 284 — 19 BenGamble 77 MarkNeeld 188 JohnClemens
20 Congleton Harriers 312 — 98 JamesWood 106 SimonJackson 108 Steve Bacon

21 Newcastle (staffs) 367 — 65 MarkFlint 139 Robert Ibbs 163 M Jackson

22 Nsrra 406 — 111 SimonCollis 116 Guy Clarke 179 Guy Aartsetuyn
23 Cheadle R.c. 415 — 68 Kelvin Amos 161 RussellWiliams 186 Mick Breardmore
24 Stafford Harriers 449 — 121 Mike Saintdunn 124 PaulDouglas 204 Peter Sarson
25 Uttoxeter 452 — 137 SimonDanks 155 lan Salt 160 Steve Parsonage
26 Buxton AC 469 — 149 Terry Fowler 150 Ben Simnett 170 SimonHarden
27 Whitchurch Whippets 500 — 113 Gareth Dodd 158 JohnDillon 229 Simon Phillips
28 Meynell Valley Hunters 545 — 79 Ashley Hurdman 201 Ben Starbuck 265 Warren Sims

29 Oak Park RC 592 — 176 lanWood 185 Neil Stretton 231 Harold Williams
30 Michelin AC 603 — 167 Mark Maloney 209 Phillip Naylor 227 NigelPayne

31 Styal RC 722 — 234 Gerry Rogers 242 Andrew Dooley 246 Tony Collier

32 Esporta 756 — 180 Paul Gordon 274 RobertEld 302 Steven Farmer
33 Northern Vets 768 — 109 Steve Moran 307 Chris Bailey 352 JohnRiley

34 Lichfield Running Club 784 — 178 Nigel Dobbs 269 Cliff Cartwright 337 Chris Cox

35 Telford AC 807 — 85 BenMcDonald 349 Peter Sutcliffe 373 Alan Hodgkiss
36 Sandbach Striders 825 — 248 Martin Coleman 279 MichaelEscolme 298 Gordon Hutchins
37 Blyth Bridge 879 — 62 Gary Jones 408 Trevor Holloway 409 Derek Okseniuk
38 Milton 901 — 268 Paul Howle 280 JohnHolmes 353 Robert Findler
39 Chase Harriers 971 — 275 Keith Parry 336 ColinPheasent 360 Darren Taylor
40 Biddulph RC 989 — 262 Steve Jones 335 Bill Harvey 392 George Smith

Alsager - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Wilmslow RC 23 — 3 JimPendrill 9 Stuart Parrott 11 Trevor Morris

2 Vale Royal AC 33 — 4 Stuart Doyle 10 Tom Annable 19 David Gough

3 South Cheshire Harriers 60 — 8 MikeHatton 22 Neil Jones 30 Pete Marquisjones
4 Trentham RC 85 — 25 PaulBurslem 28 Robert Tabbanor 32 Ryan Procter

5 Macclesfield Harriers 87 — 6 TimTaylor 40 John Mooney 41 Andrew Gray

6 Staffs Moorlands 108 — 31 Mark Wood 33 Paul Davies 44 Mark Dean

7 Boalloy 123 — 15 Julian Goodwin 38 Mick Haire 70 Lee Campbell

8 Congleton Harriers 133 — 34 Simon Jackson 36 Steve Bacon 63 Chris Moss

9 Newcastle (staffs) 152 — 12 MarkFlint 62 Robert Ibbs 78 M Jackson

10 Birchfield Harriers 168 — 17 Peter Parker 58 Kevin Wakerley = 93 Gordon Orme

11 Nsrra 171 — 39 SimonCollis 42 Guy Clarke 90 Guy Aartsetuyn
12 Cheadle R.c. 187 — 14 Kelvin Amos 77 RussellWilliams 96 Mick Breardmore
13 Smm 217 — 18 MarkNeeld 98 JohnClemens 101 Matthew Boulton
14 Altrincham & District 239 — 21 David Livingstone 29 Dave Ainsworth 189 Mansel Pope

15 Buxton AC 240 — 69 Terry Fowler 83 SimonHarden 88 David Nutton

16 Uttoxeter 240 — 60 SimonDanks 76 Steve Parsonage 104 Grahame Cope
17 Stafford Harriers 278 — 49 PaulDouglas 114 Peter Sarson 115 Mark Bentley

18 Oak Park RC 321 — 87 lanWood 95 Neil Stretton 139 Harold Williams
19 Michelin AC 411 — 119 Phillip Naylor 135 NigelPayne 157 Gary Jones

20 Styal RC 445 — 142 Gerry Rogers 150 Andrew Dooley 153 Tony Collier

21 Meynell Valley Hunters 457 — 111 Ben Starbuck 169 Warren Sims 177 Adrian Williamson
22 Esporta 474 — 91 Paul Gordon 178 RobertEld 205 Steven Farmer
23 Northern Vets 499 — 37 Steve Moran 210 Chris Bailey 252 JohnRiley

24 Lichfield Running Club 500 — 89 Nigel Dobbs 173 CIliff Cartwright 238 Chris Cox

25 Sandbach Striders 539 — 154 Martin Coleman 183 MichaelEscolme 202 Gordon Hutchins
26 Milton 609 — 172 Paul Howle 184 JohnHolmes 253 Robert Findler
27 Chase Harriers 676 — 179 Keith Parry 237 ColinPheasent 260 Darren Taylor
28 Biddulph RC 690 — 166 Steve Jones 236 Bill Harvey 288 George Smith
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Pos Name Cat/Pos

1 Claire Martin L 1
2  EmilyAdams L 2
3 Olivia Walwyn L 3
4 Jenny Blizard L 4
5 Andrea Woodvine L 5
6  GemmasSteel L 6
7  EmmaGooerham L35 1
8  Candile Taylor L 8
9  Gemma Unsworth L 9
10 Christine Howard L35 2
11 JennaHill L 1
12 Harriet Canter L 12
13 Rosie Edwards L 13
14  Clare Thompson L35 3
15 CarolineBlake L35 4
16 Jenny Knass L 16
17 Ruth Watchomrice L40 1
18 Jayne Dickens L40 2
19 DianeMoore L 19
20 NicolaBird L 20
21 BemadinePrichett L40 3
22  Adela Salt L35 5
23 KathLamplough L 23
24  Sarah Johnson L 24
25 Leanne Sheehy L 25
26 Jenny Reed L 26
27 GemmaBamett L 27
28 Carolyn Robbins L45 1
29 SueHool L 29
30 JuliaMyatt L45 2
31 Joanne Donnelly L 31
32 Deborah Thomas L 32
33 JaneClarke L40 4
34 ChristineKilkenny  L55 1
35 Claire Conway L 35
36 NinaSkilton L40 5
37 Susie Ardon L50 1
38 Karen Marshallsay L 38
39 Nicky Lowe L35 6
40 Lynne Callaghan L 40
41  Melanie Young L 41
42 Ally Briscoe L40 6
43 Sarah Waite L 43
44 Briony Taby L40 7
45 Kate Sutton L45 3
46 Anna Reeves L 46
47  Claire Hawkes L45 4
48 CharlieWeller L40 8
49 EmmaWharton L 49
50 Becky Austin L35 7
51 Mary Tavener L45 5
52 Catherine Goldstraw L35 8
53 MelanieDugan L 53
54 Elizabeth Reeves L 54
55 Nicky Mowat L50 2
56 Rachel Calver L35 9
57 Ros Barker L45 6
58 GemmaMorgans L 58
59 Jo Meadowcroft L35 10
60 Jane Eardley L 60
61 Hazel Gibson L45 7
62 DebbieHope L35 11

63 Chris Skellemn

64 Dot Fellows

65 Sarah Gardnerhall
66 Kaz Brandt

67 Barbara Murray
68 DeborahHill

69 Cheryl Riley

70 PamMorgan

71 Catriona Marshall
72 Rachel Yates

73  Lucy Scott

74 PamDavies

75 Val Carter

76 PennyHinke

77 Sarah Parry

78 Yvonne Leeson
79 Amanda Vernon
80 Victoria Walls

81 Vi Consterdinetilley
82 Joanne Moss

83 NaomiCurrie
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L45 8
L60
L 65
L 66
L50 3
L45 9
L 69
L40 9
L40 10
L35 12
L 73
L55 2
L40 11
L50 4
L 77
L55 3
L35 13
L 80
L 81
L35 14
L35 15

RN

The Alsager 5

at Alsager on Sunday 1st February 2009
Alsager - Ladies — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Telford Harriers
Aldershot Fomham & Dis
City Of Norwich
RotherhamH

Aldershot Fomham & Dis
Chamwood AC
Malvern Joggers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Matlock AC

Sale Harriers
LincolnWellington
RotherhamH

Congleton Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Stockport Harriers
CheadleR.c.
TrenthamRC
Headington Rr
Ellesmere Port

Wood Green AC
TrenthamRC

Buxton AC
TrenthamRC

Leigh Harriers

Matlock AC

Vale Royal AC
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
WilmslowRC
Newcastle (staffs)
TrenthamRC
TrenthamRC
LincolnWellington
Cannock & Stafford A.c.
Bristol And West
Stafford Harriers
LincolnWellington
TrenthamRC

South Cheshire Harriers
TrenthamRC

Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
WilmslowRC

Mossley Hill AC
WimslowRC

Congleton Harriers
WimslowRC
Newcastle (staffs)
Buxton AC

Newcastle (staffs)
Vale Royal AC
Unattached
TrenthamRC

Congleton Harriers
WimslowRC
Macclesfield Harriers
Smm

Eryri Harriers
Whitchurch Whippets
Newcastle (staffs)
CheadleR.c.

Staffs Moorlands
Stafford Harriers
Cannock & Stafford A.c.
NortonRC

TrenthamRC
Macclesfield Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Liverpool Harriers
WilmslowRC

Smm

Unattached

Smm

Birchfield Harriers
WilmslowRC
Unattached

Smm

Potters Trotters
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Congleton Harriers
Unattached

Time

27:29
27:31
27:37
28:04
28:18
28:48
28:51
29:03
29:10
29:27
29:31
29:46
29:59
30:11
30:14
30:19
30:25
30:43
30:44
30:56
30:58
30:59
31:.03
31:46
31:58
32:00
32:.07
32:12
32:19
32:30
32:33
32:35
32:54
33:.00
33:13
33:17
33:24
33:39
33:41
3342
3346
33:50
33:56
34:05
34:21
34:26
34:27
34:28
34:29
34:35
34:41
34:45
35:03
35:08
35:16
35:20
35:22
35:23
35:27
35:37
35:50
35:52
35:56
36:11
36:12
36:14
36:32
36:36
36:37
36:43
36:44
36:45
36:45
36:49
36:52
36:58
37:06
37:15
37:16
37:29
37:38
37:53
37:59

166

Michelle Rayner L 84 Unattached

Rachael Foster L35 16 Whitchurch Whippets
Grace Hough L55 4 Telford Harriers
Joanne Edwards  L45 10 Vale Royal AC
Katharine Coton L 88 Unattached

Pauline Davies L55 5 Vale Royal AC

Sam Johns L40 12 Meynell Valley Hunters
Kate Hollins L35 17 Boalloy

Kerry Widdowson L35 18 Esporta

GillGibbons L45 11 South Cheshire Harriers
Bernadette Baker  L45 12 Unattached

Lisa Lancaster L35 19 Border H

Julie Atton L35 20 Unattached

Rachel Tweedie L35 21 Newcastle (staffs)
Melanie Bridgen L40 13 Meynell Valley Hunters
Rebecca Ibbs L 99 Newcastle (staffs)
Haylery Mathews L35 22 Unattached

Sabine Kussmaul ~ L40 14 Macclesfield Harriers
Jill'Young L40 15 Sandbach Striders
Lynne Shepley L50 5 Smm

Rosemary Briton ~ L55 6 Ashboume RC
Jayne Lomax L40 16 Vale Royal AC

Karen Davies L45 13 Stafford Harriers
Sandre Jackson L50 6 Congleton Harriers
Alison Lewis L40 17 Mercia

Luan Donaldson L 109 Staffs Moorlands
JuliaWardle L35 23 Unattached
Rosemary Wilson  L45 14 TrenthamRC

Janice Massey L35 24 Unattached
LisaDimbleby L35 25 Birchfield Harriers
Jen Aston L40 18 Action Heart

Helen Gowin L40 19 Unattached
Charlotte Bennett L 116 Unattached
GemmaCutler L 117 South Cheshire Harriers
Deann Rothwell L35 26 Holmes Chapel Harriers
Glynis Yates L45 15 Meynell Valley Hunters
Lavinia Ruane L 120 Esporta

Andrea Woodhead L 121 Unattached

Wendy Proctor L45 16 Nsrra

Tracy Latham L 123 Uttoxeter

Maria Owen L45 17 Staffs Moorlands
Julie Lucas L45 18 WilmslowRC

Karen NorcrossdownsL3527 Alsager Angels
ClaraKemp L 127 Unattached

Liz Stanyer L35 28 Stafford Harriers
Ruth Goreham L35 29 Unattached

Jenny Reeve L45 19 Lichfield Running Club
Katy Main L 131 Unattached

Kirsty Smith L35 30 Unattached
Stephanie Knight L 133 Esporta

Virginia Allen L 134 Newcastle (staffs)
Ciara Murphy L 135 Unattached
NicolaHolmes L 136 Unattached

Louise Salder L 137 TrenthamRC

Natalie Mountford L 138 Stafford Harriers
Sacha Rogers L35 31 Unattached

Sharon Buckley L45 20 MichelinAC

Kathy Brereton L35 32 Potters Trotters
Wendy Fitzpatrick L50 7 Unattached

Gail Cowe L40 20 Newcastle (staffs)
Amy Dean L 144 Staffs Moorlands
Emmaking L35 33 Boalloy

BelindaRiley L45 21 Newcastle (staffs)
Victoria Blackshaw L35 34 MichelinAC

Jackie Clarke L35 35 HelsbyRC

Fiona Huxtable L35 36 Chester Tri

Amanda Bailey L 150 Unattached

Rita Banks L65 1 Smm

Lynn Geoghegan  L40 21 Stafford Harriers
Carole Williams L55 7 Vale Royal AC
Martine Gum L 154 Unattached
JillianRoss L40 22 Stafford Harriers
Lorna Fewtrell L40 23 South Cheshire Harriers
Evlyn Greenhough L 157 Alsager Angels
Nicola Stringer L40 24 Unattached

Franca Bleek L 159 Smm

Jocelyn Legge L45 22 Alsager Angels
Elaine Dines L35 37 Whitchurch Whippets
Jane Heath L35 38 Unattached

Louise Weller L45 23 StyalRC

Julie Broughton L40 25 Unattached

Lucy Webb L45 24 Uttoxeter

Nina Birch L 166 WimslowRC

graham@race-results.co.uk

38:00
38:02
38:03
38:04
38:06
38:09
38:13
38:18
38:35
38:36
38:37
38:41
38:47
38:52
38:59
39:02
39:06
39:08
39:09
39:13
39:15
39:23
39:25
39:27
39:29
39:30
39:34
39:35
39:37
39:47
40:00
40:03
40:06
40:06
40:10
40:12
40:12
40:15
40:17
40:19
40:23
40:24
40:33
40:35
40:36
40:44
40:45
40:54
40:55
41:02
41:06
41:13
41:15
41:16
41:18
41:21
41:31
41:35
41:36
41:40
41:46
41:49
41:50
41:52
41:54
41:56
41:56
42:00
42:08
42:09
42:10
42:16
42:20
42:25
42:28
42:47
42:52
42:54
43:02
43:03
43:04
43:05
43:06



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
2156
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
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Kedren Elliott
Corrina Bradley
Amanda Kelly
HelenFreeman
AnnWiliams
Claire Towner
Louise Watkiss
Gail Green
Angela Oakes

Victoria Davenport

Lindsey Whitlock
Alison Hughes
Sarah Dyde
Ruth Fleet

Karen Middleton
Nicola Lawrence
Jeanette Hatton
JulieNicholls
EmmaHughes
Lisa Davies

Linda Fernyhough

Athwal Gurpreet
Lucinda Knight
M Murray

Liz O'Keeffe

Caroline Brockank

Helen Graham
Jennifer Sayers
Vicky Crockett
Sue Barron
Susan Hill

L 167
L35 39
L 169
L 170
L40 26
L35 40
L35 41
L40 27
L45 25
L 176
L 177
L40 28
L40 29
L45 26
L45 27
L40 30
L35 42
L40 31
L 185
L35 43
L45 28
L 188
L45 29
L 190
L50 8
L40 32
L 193
L 194
L 195
L40 33
L45 30

South Cheshire Harriers
Newcastle (staffs)
Boalloy

Alsager Angels

Nsrra

Unattached
Unattached

Potters Trotters
Alsager Angels
Unattached

Uttoxeter

Potters Trotters

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Holmes Chapel Harriers
Unattached

South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

The Stragglers
BiddulphRC
Unattached

Sandbach Striders
Sandbach Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter

Thaksa ChandresingheL4034 Unattached

Andrea Black
Rachel Penney

Rachel Condcliffe

Jennie Thomas
May Scott
Cheryl Hutchins
Sarah Haslem
Claire Ashmore
Amanda Broad
Lorraine Dixon
Jessica Wilkins
Angela Mottram
Clare Treacey
Helen Ranford

Rebecca Bostock

Julie Lancaster
Leigh Speake
Joanne Day
Diane Chilcott
Adele Minshall

Helen Bancroftkent
Vanessa Dawson

Maureen Brien
Caroline Partner
Lynne Frith

Sarah Thorrington

Beth Arrowsmith

Catherine Greaves

Andrea Perkins
Zoe Howard
Julie Fletcher

Anna Ravenscroft

S Russett
Phylly Wilson
SammiHatton
SoniaEld

Josie Hurst
Gaynor Tweedie
ClaireEdge
Joan Brailsford
Diana Caldwell
Andrea Leese
Denise Rogers
Debra Gratton

Joanne Aartsetuyn

Wendy Hartland

Patricia Hargreaves

Samantha Jones

?Sarah Baddeley

Marion Newby
Keeley McLaren
Rachel Passey
Jackie Russo
Tracy Budd
MichelleBath
Karen Murphy
Jackie Shephard
Karen Murray
Lesley Innes

L40 35
L 200
L35 44
L40 36
L40 37
L45 31
L 205
L35 45
L 207
L45 32
L 209
L40 38
L 21
L35 46
L35 47
L40 39
L40 40
L35 48
L40 41
L45 33
L40 42
L 220
L40 43
L 222
L45 34
L40 44
L 225
L 226
L 227
L 228
L50 9
L 230
L 231
L65 2
L35 49
L35 50
L45 35
L40 45
L35 51
L50 10
L40 46
L35 52
L40 47
L40 48
L40 49
L40 50
L55 8
L40 51
L40 52
L60 2
L 249
L40 53
L45 36
L40 54
L 253
L40 55
L35 53
L45 37
L40 56

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
MichelinAC
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Sandbach Striders
Newcastle (staffs)
PeelRr
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Stafford Harriers
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Macclesfield Harriers
Alsager Angels
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached
Unattached
Timperley Trotters
Congleton Harriers
Newcastle (staffs)
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Unattached
Wreake Runners
Sandbach Striders
Esporta

Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Alsager Angels
WestBromH
Potters Trotters
Nsrra

Unattached

Nsrra

Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Holmes Chapel Harriers
Holmes Chapel Harriers
Holmes Chapel Harriers
Newcastle (staffs)
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Stafford Harriers
Unattached

43:09
43:16
43:17
43:18
43:20
43:21
43:24
43:36
43:39
43:39
43:40
43:46
43:48
43:55
43:56
43:59
44:01
44:20
44:27
44:28
44:30
44:34
44:36
44:38
44:38
44:40
44:51
44:52
44:52
44:53
44:54
44:57
44:57
45:00
45:01
45:15
45:16
45:16
45:17
45:20
45:21
45:22
45:26
45:26
45:30
45:33
45:34
45:34
45:48
45:51
45:55
45:55
45:56
45:58
46:01
46:02
46:02
46:04
46:05
46:11
46:13
46:18
46:19
46:20
46:26
46:30
46:30
46:31
46:33
46:36
46:37
46:37
46:39
46:41
46:52
46:55
46:58
47:00
47:05
4713
4715
47:21
47:22
47:24
47:26
47:35
47:48
47:49
47:59
48:02
48:03

348

Lunn Thomas
Stella Bowler
Sally Aldridge
Gael Earp
Sophie Baret
Helen Galletley
Angela Newton
Alison Birch
Susan Allen

Cindy Morrissette

Sarah Saunders
Lisa Lancaster
Maggie Freeman
Andrea Pugh
Tracey Battaney
Melanie Bose
Rachel Collett
Chris Middleton
(No. 1291)
Lizzie Marshall
Julie Jepson
Kiristi Kruuser
Kerry Hall

Kirsty McGregor
Susan Reid

?Sarah Baddeley

Judith Watson
Jennifer Wood
Janet Evans
Tracey Churton
Tracey Close
Stephanie Small
Kathryn Saxton

Andrea Chatterley

Joanna Currie
Stephanie Toft
Libby Came
Julie Spencer
Amanda Chu
Hilary Shipley
Sarah McKeown
Sue Clarke
Michelle Odlum
Hazel Barlow
Lisa Champ

Catherine Hunsley

Clare Grant
Heather Hulse
Sara Rodgers

Margaret Wallace

PaulaSimpson
Carolyn Moore

LeslieAnne Bayliss

Gillian Caldwell

EmmaBaggaleyclay

Nicky Walker
Liz Stevenson
Maureen Olson
Carol Frain

Rebecca Robinson

EmmaDugdale
Jayne Webster
Sara Broome
NicolaSmith
SoniaWells
Janet Townsend
JillJones

Katie Knowles
Joy Goodwin
Sandra Hatfield
JillianDale
Tracey Pickering
Hilary Beech
VictoriaHulme
Kay Speedman
Kate Foster
PatBolton

Julia Perry

Sarah Stevenson
Heather Reynolds
Catherine Creedon

Kim Preece
Amy Mayell
GillianPullen
Canilla Luxford
Laura Hall

Marie Clubb
Bev Passey
Angela Stanyer
Heather Kinch
Lisa Goldthorpe

L40 57
L50 11
Le0 3
L45 38
L40 58
L 263
L 264
L40 59
L50 12
L45 39
L35 54
L35 55
L55 9
L40 60
L35 56
L35 57
L 274
L50 13
L40 61
L35 58
L40 62
L 279
L35 59
L 281
L40 63
L40 64
L40 65
L40 66
L40 67
L35 60
L45 40
L45 41
L45 42
L45 43
L35 61
L35 62
L 294
L40 68
L40 69
L45 44
L40 70
L45 45
L35 63
L45 46
L40 71
L 303
L45 47
L 305
L40 72
L40 73
L35 64
L50 14
L50 15
L70 1
L 312
L 313
L50 16
L40 74
L60 4
L35 65
L 318
L40 75
L40 76
L 321
L40 77
L45 48
L45 49
L 325
L50 17
L40 78
L45 50
L 329
L40 79
L35 66
L40 80
L55 10
Le5 3
L 335
L40 81
L 337
L35 67
L 339
L 340
L60 5
L 342
L 343
L45 51
L40 82
L40 83
L40 84
L35 68

Unattached
Unattached
Nsrra

Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Whitchurch Whippets
Unattached
Staffs Moorlands
South Cheshire Harriers
Running4 Women.com
South Cheshire Harriers
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Sandbach Striders
Unattached
Unattached
South Cheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Nsrra

Alsager Angels
MichelinAC
Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wrekin Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
BiddulphRC
Alsager Angels
Unattached
West Cheshire
MichelinAC
Stafford Harriers
Sandbach Striders
Alsager Angels
Unattached
Unattached
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Potters Trotters
Unattached
Alsager Angels

graham@race-results.co.uk

48:12
48:12
48:13
48:15
48:15
48:17
48:20
48:24
48:26
48:27
48:28
48:28
48:29
48:34
48:37
48:44
48:46
48:54
48:56
48:57
49:21
49:23
49:24
49:26
49:27
49:29
49:30
49:32
49:36
49:41
49:55
49:59
50:03
50:08
50:09
50:09
50:13
50:23
50:24
50:25
50:31
50:32
50:33
50:42
50:47
50:50
50:53
50:53
51:12
51:18
51:19
51:21
51:21
51:35
51:38
51:40
51:42
51:44
51:54
51:54
51:57
51:59
52:03
52:09
52:16
52:27
52:29
52:41
52:54
52:54
52:57
52:57
53:17
53:18
53:19
53:47
53:54
54:16
54:19
54:21
54:33
54:43
54:49
54:55
54:58
55:02
55:17
55:17
55:19
55:20
55:23



349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Viv Washngton L35 69
JacquiSims L35 70
Maureen Howe L55 11
Nicole Withnell

Pam Keates L60 6
TinaDunn L60 7
Vicky Hartley L50 18
Sarah Kelt L 356
Lynn Parkin L45 53
Caroline Clark L40 85
Angela Glendenning L70 2
Lisa Cresswell L35 71
Julie Ashton L35 72

1 Trentham RC
2 Lincoln Wellington
3 Congleton Harriers
4 Wilmslow RC

5

Newcastle (staffs)

6 Vale Royal AC

7
8

Stafford Harriers

Smm

9 South Cheshire Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers
Staffs Moorlands
Whitchurch Whippets
Meynell Valley Hunters
Esporta

Birchfield Harriers
Potters Trotters
Boalloy

Alsager Angels
Uttoxeter

Sandbach Striders

21 Michelin AC

22
23

1

Nsrra
Holmes Chapel Harriers

Newcastle (staffs)

2 Wilmslow RC

3 Congleton Harriers
4 Trentham RC

5 Smm

6

Stafford Harriers

7 Macclesfield Harriers
8 Vale Royal AC
9 South Cheshire Harriers

Whitchurch Whippets
Meynell Valley Hunters
Birchfield Harriers
Potters Trotters

Staffs Moorlands
Alsager Angels
Sandbach Striders

17 Michelin AC

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Nsrra
Uttoxeter
Holmes Chapel Harriers

Unattached
Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Unattached

Newcastle (staffs)

Nsrra
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Smm
Unattached
Unattached

64

82
11
115
118
156
191
194
198
208
264
267
271
299
325
333
341
371
385
393
395
429
435

L45 52 Alsager Angels

18
12
14
29
30
27
36
55
39
54
60
57
81

83 Kerry Widdowson 104

55:34
55:35
55:45
56:08
56:08
56:08
56:43
56:48
57:03
57:26
57:43
58:20
58:36

Jayne Dickens
Harriet Canter
Clare Thompson
Sue Hool

Julia Myatt
GemmaBarnett
Nina Skilton

Ros Barker
Nicky Lowe
Rachel Calver
Debbie Hope

Jo Meadowcroft
Sam Johns

71 Val Carter

74 Amanda Vernon

82

106

90
116
105
102

Kate Hollins

Tracy Latham
Jill Young
Sharon Buckley
Wendy Proctor
Deann Rothwell

117
120
109 Karen Norcrossdowns130 Evlyn Greenhough 132
135 Lucy Webb
151 Liz O’Keeffe
122 Victoria Blackshaw157 Jennie Thomas
141 AnnWilliams

147 Karen Middleton

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

SheilaHarling
Heather Meir

Jean Payne
Valerie Henson
Carol Bryant
Julie Jackson
Deidre Griffiths
Kathy Ling
Janet Pugh
Margaret Shaw

22 Adela Salt

33 Jane Clarke
45 Anna Reeves
42 Sarah Waite
41 Melanie Young
50 Mary Tavener
61 Chris Skellern
69 Rachel Yates

Catherine Wheawell

24
37
52
44
47
79
94
70

75 Vi Consterdinetilley 84

65
97
77
87

Barbara Murray
Luan Donaldson
Rachael Foster
Melanie Bridgen
Lavinia Ruane
9 Lisa Dimbleby
Kathy Brereton
EmmaKing

89
107
133
103
112

L60 8 Nsrra

Catherine HodgkinsonL40 86 Rochdale Harriers

L35 73 Alsager Angels

L60 9 Potters Trotters

L70 3 MichelinAC

L45 54 Unattached

L55 12 Potters Trotters

L40 87 Unattached

L50 19 Unattached

L65 4 Wrekin Road Runners
L55 13 Unattached

L65 5 MichelinAC

Alsager - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Sarah Johnson
Susie Ardon
Elizabeth Reeves
Kate Sutton
Charlie Weller
Joanne Edwards
Karen Davies
Pam Davies

Gill Gibbons
Sabine Kussmaul
Maria Owen
Elaine Dines
Glynis Yates
Stephanie Knight

155 Andrea Black

142

Gail Green

139 Amanda Kelly

144
152

183
186

Jocelyn Legge
Lindsey Whitlock
Caroline Brockank

Joanne Aartsetuyn
Rachel Passey

Alsager - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

49 —
57 —

10
17
3
6

25
45
36
39
27
68
53
71
65
87
63

Julia Myatt

Kate Sutton
Clare Thompson
Jayne Dickens
Ros Barker

Nina Skilton
Rachel Calver
Mary Tavener
Nicky Lowe

Jo Meadowcroft
Sam Johns

Val Carter
Amanda Vernon
Debbie Hope

Karen Norcrossdowns84

Jill Young
Sharon Buckley
Wendy Proctor
Lucy Webb
Deann Rothwell

19 Charlie Weller
18 Claire Hawkes
31 DeborahHill

8 Adela Salt
Rachel Yates
Chris Skellern
Barbara Murray
43 Joanne Edwards
Gill Gibbons
Rachael Foster
Melanie Bridgen
Lisa Dimbleby
Kathy Brereton
Maria Owen

97 Liz O’Keeffe

20
22
40
60
35
57
52
44
83
85
64

101
90

137

Jocelyn Legge 91

98

Becky Austin
Nicky Mowat
Joanne Moss
Rosemary Wilson
Pam Davies

Karen Davies
Sabine Kussmaul
Pauline Davies
Lorna Fewtrell
Elaine Dines
Glynis Yates
Andrea Black
Gail Green

Cindy Morrissette
Angela Oakes
Caroline Brockank

76 Victoria Blackshaw103Jennie Thomas

89 AnnWilliams
99 Sue Barron
94 Karen Middleton

126
100
129

Joanne Aartsetuyn
Susan Hill
Rachel Passey

graham@race-results.co.uk
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